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Candidato

MONTALBANO FRANCESCO DETTO FRANCO

GULLO MARCELLO

LOTTA STEFANO

NORCIA MARCO

LO COCO SILVIA

ANSELMO TERESA
CAPPUCCIO MATILDE

LO BIONDO MASSIMILIANO
CARDI' MIRKO DETTO MIRCO
CASAMENTO NOEMI

CANCEMI FRANCESCO DETTO CANGEMI FRANCO

MILAZZ0O MICHELANGELO
ANSELMO GIUSEPPE

BONFARDINO ANTONINA NOEMI DETTA
ANTONELLA

LO COCO ANTONIA DETTA ANTONELLA
PELLITTERI GAETANO DETTO PILLITTERI
CAMPANELLA SALVATORE DETTO SALVO
D'AMICO ROSALIA

FENECH SVEN

GRECO ANTONINA DETTA NINA

MILITO BRUNO

TERRASI VINCENZO

BILLETTA SALVATORE DETTO FABIO
GALANO CHIARA

ZUCCARELLO DAVIDE

PERRONE RAFFAELE

LA CORTE FILIPPO

GANCI VINCENZO

PARISI CASTRENSE DETTO ENZO
SARDISCO BENEDETTA DETTA BINA
SCIORTINO LAURA MARIA ELENA
MESSINA PIETRO DETTO PIERO

GALLO ORNELLA

RUBINO MARIA

ARCIDIACONO ERIKA
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COLOMA FLAVIA

VIOLA DAVIDE

D'ANTONI FABIO

ARENA GIANLUCA

BALSAMO ALFIO MARIO
BELLAVISTA TIZIANA

CUCCIA BIAGIO

LETO LUDOVICO

MANGIONE ANTONINO DETTO TONY
ZUMMO SALVATORE

DI VERDE GIUSEPPE

VITTORINO GIROLAMO DETTO MIMMO
GIARDI VALERIA

MASSARO GIUSEPPE

BADAGLIACCA ALBA

MAMMINA BENEDETTO DETTO BENNY
LI CAUSI ROSARIO

CASAMENTO FABIO

CANGEMI BENEDETTA

RUSTICANO ANNA

ROMANO ANTONINA

DI CRISTINA EMILIA DETTA DI CRISTINA DETTA
GOVERNA

MARCHESE DANIELA
AUTOVINO TIZIANA
SEGRETO NATALE
UCCELLO CHIARA
GIARDINA ROSARIA
BONFOCO ELAN MARZIA
PERILLO MARINA
CALISTA ANTONINO
CUCHIARA BERNARDO
SOTTILE GIORGIO
COSTANZA MARCELLO
MARANZANO PAOLA
NAIMI PAOLA DETTA INNAIMI
MANNINO GIULIO
VENTURELLA ANGELO
FERRERI ROSARIO

TUSA MICHELE

RENDA GIOVANNI

GIANGRECO SALVATORE DETTO SALVO DETTO
TOTO'

MELI ALESSIA

MARCHESE FLORIANA
D'ALCAMO GIUSEPPE DETTO PINO
SALVIA VINCENZO DETTO ENZO
DI GRISTINA FABIOLA

530
323
249
242
179
178
176
143
119
110
100

78

51
49
49
48
30
27
20
13
10

458
381
282
272
159
140

116

110
97
91
88
77

2/9



29/4/2019

LA NOSTRA TERRA
LA NOSTRA TERRA
LA NOSTRA TERRA
LA NOSTRA TERRA
LA NOSTRA TERRA

LA NOSTRA TERRA
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MUSSO ANNA

MELFA LUANA
ARCIDIACONO ALBERTO
LA CORTE BENEDETTA
PARISI DAVIDE

DE STEFANO ANTONINA DETTA ANTONELLA - DI

STEFAFANO

FASONE SALVATORE DETTO SALVO DETTO TOTO'

FIORENZA MICHELE

P1ZZ0O FEDERICA

CONOSCENTI SONIA

MANNO PAOLO

FARAONE ROSA

LA CORTE GIUSEPPE DETTO PEPPE
ALISENA TERESA

ROMANOTTO GIUSEPPE

PICONE ANTONINO DETTO NINO

NIFOSI' MARIA FRANCESCA DETTA NIFOSI

GULLO MARIA

STEVENAZZI GIULIO

LA SCALA VINCENZO DETTO ENZO
PATELLARO RITA

SCALICI SALVATORE

DE LUCA ROBERTO

BRUNO MICHELE

BENINATI ARTANNA

SALAMONE VINCENZA DETTA NANCY
NOTO SALVATORE DETTO GIOVANNELLO
MUSSO GIOVANNI

GIORDANO MARIA CONCETTA
COMPAGNONE EDERA DESIREE
SUNSERI MARIA ANTONIETTA
PELLITTERI ANNA DETTA PILLITTERI
SPITALERI CHIARA

GAMBINO GIOVANNI

GIULTIANO ANTONELLA

GUZZO GIUSEPPE

SIRCHIA GAETANO

D'ARPA PAOLA

ARDUINO NICOLA

LUCCHESE FEDERICA

CANGEMI GIOVANNI

MARTORANA ROBERTO

PATELLARO CHIARA

MARCHESE GIACOMO

CASTRONOVO CARLA

AIOSA ROSARIA ALBA LICIA

541
307
298
253
172
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FORZA ITALIA BERLUSCONI
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LO BELLO ALESSIO

GIGANTE ANNALISA

LO IACONO GIUSEPPE

MONTANA VINCENZA VALERIA
GIANGRANDE PIETRO

LO CICERO GIOVANNI

ADIMINO GIOVANNI

MAENZA ROCCO

LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE

MEGNA ANNARITA

MACHI' GIUSEPPE

CANDOLO NATALE

LO COCO GIUSEPPE DETTO PIPPO
VALERIO GIROLAMO DETTO GERY O GERI
TERZO SILVIO

MICALIZZI MARIO

GRANA'NADIA OLGA

ACQUAVIVA RITA

LO PRESTI ANTONINA DETTA ANTONELLA
CANGEMI GIUSEPPE

GELSOMINO BARTOLOMEO

SPINNATO BENEDETTA DETTA BINA

LA ROSA BIAGIO

CINA' MASSIMO

ADIMINO FEDERICA

AUTOVINO SALVATORE DETTO SALVINO
D'ALCAMO SANTO

GULLO ALOISIO

MONDINO PAOLA

CUCCHIARA SALVATORE DETTO TOSTO
CAPIZZI PIETRO DETTO PIERO
NICOLOSI RACHELE

PIZZIMENTI ANTONINO

GANCI JESSICA

PECORARO GIUSEPPE

IGNOFFO CALOGERO DETTO CARLO

NOTO ANDREA

D'AMICO MARIA GRAZIA

RACITI SEBASTIANO DETTO SEBI O BASTIANO

CAPUTO SALVATORE DETTO SALVINO

GANCI STEFANO

BASILE ROSANNA

24
20
17
17
14
12
11
10

360
275
261
246
209
208
204
197
197
183
168
153
138
130
118
109
94
93
44
30
24
22
19
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165
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78
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54
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PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO
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FAILLA PIETRO

GIARDI RITA

PRESTIFILIPPO DOMENICO

MALIZIA ALESSANDRO DETTO SALVO

LO PRESTI CARMELA

VELA SALVATORE DETTO SALVO

GIARGIANA PAOLO

LA CORTE MAURIZIO

MARTORANA MARIA ASSUNTA

ROSSI MARISA

CATANIA ANTONINO

DE LUCA GIUSEPPINA DETTA GIUSI O GIUSY

LA FIURA MARIA LUISA

MANCINI ELENA

LO SECCO GIACOMO

COSTA TANIA

LUPO CASTRENSE DETTO ENZO

SCIACCA LAVINIA LUANA

LAO MARTINA ANTONINA

DINICOLA SALVATORE

GEBBIA GIUSEPPE

LEONARDO SAMANTHA RITA

BRUNO SALVATORE

SCANNAVINO SALVATORE

ALBANO EMANUELE

ROTOLO PAOLO

50

50

38

32

27

21

18

15

15

14

13

24

17

14

5/9



29/4/2019

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

UNITI PER MONREALE CAPUTO
SINDACO

MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
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MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
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MOVIMENTO 5 STELLE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
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FAVARA MARIANO

FRANZELLA IPPOLITO

IACOB ELENA

LO MONACO MARIADENISE

POLLICINO SONIA

TURDO SAMUELE

GIAMMONA PIERO

GUARNERI OLIVIA

LO IACONO FRANCESCO

CAMPANELLA VINCENZO

DAVI' CATIA

TERZO VITTORIA

D'ANTONI DAMIANA

SPINA IVANO

COSTANTINI FABIO

PARELLO FILIPPO DETTO PATELLARO
CIMINO ELVIRA

TERZO EMANUELA

RUISI AGOSTINO DETTO INO
ZUCCARELLO FRANCESCO
ROMANO PIETRO

ABBATE DOMENICO

GIACCONE ROSALIA DETTA ROSI
BERTI GIANNI

CAPPELLO FILIPPO

MANCUSO RICCARDO VINCENZO
SPINNATO PIETRO

LIPARI ROSA

ZANTEDESCHI SONIA
ZUCCARELLO SILVESTRE DETTO SILVIO
MAIRA FRANCESCO

GANCI SERGIO

PILLITTERI MONICA

LA CERVA ROBERTO

PROIETTI ELEONORA

GIANNETTO ROSANNA IN SCALICI

115
105
95
92
76
71
58
50
48
40
38
38
34
22
20
20
17
16
14
13

360
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MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
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MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
MONREALE BENE COMUNE
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
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DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
DIVENTERA' BELLISSIMA
IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO
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ARICO' GIOVANNI

ARCANGELO ANTONINO

LO PINTO VANIA

TRIOLO GIUSEPPE

LA MANTIA GIUSEPPE
MACCHIARELLA FRANCESCO
GAMBINO ANTONELLA

MICELI GINA

MINASOLA PIETRO

SCHIERA GIUSEPPE DETTO PIPPO
MILLETARI' FILOMENA DETTA ELENA
FAVA ANTONINO DETTO TONI
DI BELLA GIANLUCA
CATALANO IVAN

CINA' MARIO

CANGEMI LETIZIA IN ALAMIA
MADONIA FILIPPO
PORROVECCHIO DANIELE
DUCATO MICHELE ARCANGELO
MANTOVANO FAUSTA
INTRAVAIA MARCO

PILLITTERI FLAVIO DETTO PELLITTERI - FABIO

ALDUINA SANTINA
BUSCEMI SALVATORE DETTO TOTO
ADELFIO GIADA

GRANVILLANO ROBERTA LOREDANA GRAZIA

SIRAGUSA ALESSANDRA
BARNA FRANCESCO

POLIZZI CARMELO
PATELLARO ALESSIA

BASILE ALESSANDRA
SPINELLI GIORGIA

CRECCO MARTA

PARISTI ROBERTA

STASSI GIUSEPPE

CANCEMI SILVIO

ZUMMO MARIA DETTA MARIELLA
SCIORTINO SERENA
SALAMONE GIANNI
SANGHEZ MARIA
CONTORNO ANGELA
GALIZZI LUCIA DETTA VLENTINA
BELLONE VITO

CORBARI ADELE

LO VERSO FABRIZIO

MIRTO DVIDE DETTO DAVIDE
SARDISCO LETIZIA

171
70
58
47
43
40
28
21
21
20
19
18
17
16
13
12
11
10

511
335
159
104

58
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IL MOSAICO
IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

IL MOSAICO

OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OCCUPIAMOCI DI MONREALE
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
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LA BARBERA FRANCESCO
DAVI' IGNAZIO

MARCIANO' ROSANNA DETTA ROSSANA O

MARCENO'
DI VERDE GIOACCHINO

MADONIA GIUSEPPA DETTA GIUSI O GIUSY
CANCEMI ROSALIA DETTA LILIANA O CANGEMI

GAMBINO ALESSIA

SIRCHIA GIOVANNI

CIULLA VINCENZA DETTA CINZIA
CIGNO BIAGIO

LO TACONO STEFANIA

TERZO PATRIZIA

ALOTTA MANUELA DETTA ALLOTTA
TURDO DANIELA

GUARDI' GIUSEPPA DETTA GIUSY O GIUSI
PISCITELLO SERGIO

BADALAMENTI FILIPPO

DADDIO RAFFAELE

ORLANDO DAVIDE

PRIOLO IRENE

PATELLARO MAURIZIO

CAPPELLO CARMELA

MADONIA BENEDETTO DETTO MASSIMO
LO COCO DELIA

MAMMINA ROSANNA

LA MANTIA MARIA

MADONIA GIACOMO ALESSIO
SPOSITO ANDREA

MONTALBANO MARGHERITA

DI GESU' UMBERTO

CHIAZZESE IVAN

LO BIONDO VERONICA
GIANGRANDE LUCREZIA

ALBANESE CIRO DETTO MARIO
BUSCEMI ELISABETTA

D'AMICO IRENE

SPINNATO NOEMI

ALBANESE DANIELA

GAETA ALESSIA ADA

RUSSO SANDRO DETTO ALESSANDRO
ODDO RICCARDO

SALVIA MARIA RITA DETTA MARTA
BATTAGLIA NADIA

DI BENEDETTO AURELIA

VIOLETTI ROSALIA DETTA ROSI
SCIORTINO ANTONINO

304
298

236

203
178
114
98
90
79
69
66
38
36
33
25

19
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204
185
185
116
73
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OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO
OBIETTIVO FUTURO

Schede bianche Schede nulle
80 696
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PROVENZANO VINCENZO
NOTO ENZO

ALAGNA MARCELLO
CUCCHIARA GIUSI
SCAMARDI SETTIMO
GAMBINO ILENIA

LA BARBERA ARIANNA
MUSSO ANASTASIA
BRUNO ROBERTO
CATALANO SIMONA
D'ANNA LETIZIA DETTA DANNA
LO PRESTI DANIELE
CANGEMI GIULIA
VARRIALE ELISA

AMATO MICHELE
ALBANO MARIO
GAROFALO PAOLINO

Contestate Voti nulli

Ultimo aggiornamento: 29/04/2019 ore 14:25:45
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Voti lista dichiarati nulli
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